SMART, SAFE, RELIABLE AND EFFICIENT
LOW VOLTAGE
SWITCHGEAR
stPrice List, Effective from 1  April 2026
130+ FA + LVS Channel Partners*
40+ Local Partners*, and
over 700+ Partners Globally
6 Factory Automation Training Centers*

60
63
75
80
100
125
10 ΚΑ
@415V AC
(Ics =50% of Icu)
NF125-CV 3P 50A
NF125-CV 3P 60A
NF125-CV 3P 63A
NF125-CV 3P 75A
NF125-CV 3P 80A
NF125-CV 3P 100A
NF125-CV 3P 125A
Rating
(A)
Breaking
Capacity 3 Pole Reference LP (INR) 4 Pole Reference LP (INR)
16
20
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
30 ΚΑ
@415V AC
(Ics =100% of Icu)
NF125-SV 3P 16A
NF125-SV 3P 20A
NF125-SV 3P 32A
NF125-SV 3P 40A
NF125-SV 3P 50A
NF125-SV 3P 63A
NF125-SV 3P 80A
NF125-SV 3P 100A
NF125-SV 3P 125A
NF125-SV 4P 16A
NF125-SV 4P 20A
NF125-SV 4P 32A
NF125-SV 4P 40A

(Ics =100%
of Icu)
85KA @
415V AC
(Ics =50%
of Icu)
70kA @415V
AC
(Ics =100%
of Icu)
NF125-SEV 3P16-32A
NF125-SEV 3P 32-63A
NF125-SEV 3P 63-125A
NF250-SEV 3P 80-160A
NF250-SEV 3P 125-250A
NF1000-SEW 3P 1000A
NF1250-SEW 3P 1250A
NF1600-SEW 3P 1600A
NF125-HEV 3P16-32A
NF125-HEV 3P 32-63A
NF125-HEV 3P 63-125A
NF250-HEV 3P 80-160A

BVW-T 4P 100A 300M
*2P 25 to 40A 30mA & 4P 25 to 63A 30mA & 100mA are Normal stock Item.
RCCB Ordering Code
Note:- Minimum order quantity for RCCB
No. of Poles Orders in Multiples of
2P
4P
6
3
*For details on other Non listed product of this family, Standard- Non
 Standard references & Normal Stock items please contact nearest
 sales office.
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
GST Extra as Applicable
SPN - Distribution Board
36
FINAL DISTRIBUTION PRODUCTS
Metallic Distributions Board, Double Door, IP43
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 SPN DB 4 WAY 2+2 MEIDBSPNDD04 2410
 SPN DB 6 WAY 2+4 MEIDBSPNDD06 2720
 SPN DB 8 WAY 2+6 MEIDBSPNDD08 3020
 SPN DB 10 WAY 2+8 MEIDBSPNDD10 3280
 SPN DB 12 WAY 2+10 MEIDBSPNDD12 3620
 SPN DB 14 WAY 2+12 MEIDBSPNDD14 4240
 SPN DB 16 WAY 2+14 MEIDBSPNDD16 4500
 SPN DB 18 WAY 2+16 MEIDBSPNDD18 4830
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 TPN DB 4 WAY Horizontal  8+12 MEIDBTPNHDD04 5990
 TPN DB 6 WAY Horizontal  8+18 MEIDBTPNHDD06 7200
 TPN DB 8 WAY Horizontal  8+24 MEIDBTPNHDD08 8460
 TPN DB 12 WAY Horizontal  8+36 MEIDBTPNHDD12 12080
TPN Horizontal - Distribution Board
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 TPN DB 4 WAY Vertical  8+12 MEIDBTPNVDD04 10460
 TPN DB 6 WAY Vertical  8+18 MEIDBTPNVDD06 10820
 TPN DB 8 WAY Vertical  8+24 MEIDBTPNVDD08 11200
 TPN DB 12 WAY Vertical  8+36 MEIDBTPNVDD12 13160
 TPN DB 16 WAY Vertical  8+48 MEIDBTPNVDD16 15300
TPN Vertical - Distribution Board
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 4 WAY VPPI DD DB 4+2+12 MEIDBTPNVPPIDD04 10630
 6 WAY VPPI DD DB 4+2+18 MEIDBTPNVPPIDD06 10860
 8 WAY VPPI DD DB 4+2+24 MEIDBTPNVPPIDD08 12860
 10 WAY VPPI DD DB 4+2+30 MEIDBTPNVPPIDD10 13740
 12 WAY VPPI DD DB 4+2+36 MEIDBTPNVPPIDD12 14770
 16 WAY VPPI DD DB 4+2+48 MEIDBTPNVPPIDD16 16800
VPPI - Vertical Distribution Board
GST Extra as Applicable
37
FINAL DISTRIBUTION PRODUCTS
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 VTPN MCB 125A 4W DD DB 1+4 MEIDBMCB125DD04 12720
 VTPN MCB 125A 6W DD DB 1+6 MEIDBMCB125DD06 14940
 VTPN MCB 125A 8W DD DB 1+8 MEIDBMCB125DD08 17710
 VTPN MCB 125A 12W DD DB 1+12 MEIDBMCB125DD12 21730
VTPN MCB 63A - Distribution Board (Bus Bar)
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 VTPN 125A 4W DD DB 1+4 MEIDBMCCB125DD04 15010
 VTPN 125A 6W DD DB 1+6 MEIDBMCCB125DD06 19810
 VTPN 125A 8W DD DB 1+8 MEIDBMCCB125DD08 22400
 VTPN 125A 12W DD DB 1+12 MEIDBMCCB125DD12 24290
VTPN 125 MCCB - Distribution Board 3P/4P MCCB Incommer
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 VTPN 250A 4W DD DB 1+4 MEIDBMCCB250DD04 16210
 VTPN 250A 6W DD DB 1+6 MEIDBMCCB250DD06 17390
 VTPN 250A 8W DD DB 1+8 MEIDBMCCB250DD08 21130
 VTPN 250A 12W DD DB 1+12 MEIDBMCCB250DD12 25860
VTPN 250 MCCB - Distribution Board 3P/4P MCCB Incommer
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 4 WAY HPPI DD DB 4+2+12 MEIDBTPNHPPIDD04 9060
 6 WAY HPPI DD DB 4+2+18 MEIDBTPNHPPIDD06 9710
 8 WAY HPPI DD DB 4+2+24 MEIDBTPNHPPIDD08 10860
 10 WAY HPPI DD DB 4+2+30 MEIDBTPNHPPIDD10 12940
 12 WAY HPPI DD DB 4+2+36 MEIDBTPNHPPIDD12 14270
 16 WAY HPPI DD DB 4+2+48 MEIDBTPNHPPIDD16 15610
HPPI - Horizontal Distribution Board
GST Extra as Applicable
38
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 4 Way 63A Selector Switch  4 MEIDBPHSDD04RS63 18770
 6 Way 63A Selector Switch  6 MEIDBPHSDD06RS63 19760
 8 Way 63A Selector Switch  8 MEIDBPHSDD08RS63 20610
 12 Way 63A Selector Switch  12 MEIDBPHSDD12RS63 22240
 4 Way 40A Selector Switch  4 MEIDBPHSDD04RS40 18760
 6 Way 40A Selector Switch  6 MEIDBPHSDD06RS40 19560
 8 Way 40A Selector Switch  8 MEIDBPHSDD08RS40 20410
 12 Way 40A Selector Switch  12 MEIDBPHSDD12RS40 22030
Phase Selector Distribution Board
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
 IP43 2 ROW 13 MODULE FLEXI DD DB 26 MEIDBFLDD2R13 6930
 IP43 2 ROW 14 MODULE FLEXI DD DB 28 MEIDBFLDD2R14 7120
 IP43 3 ROW 13 MODULE FLEXI DD DB 39 MEIDBFLDD3R13 8860
 IP43 3 ROW 14 MODULE FLEXI DD DB 42 MEIDBFLDD3R14 9120
 IP43 4 ROW 13 MODULE FLEXI DD DB 52 MEIDBFLDD4R13 10580
 IP43 4 ROW 14 MODULE FLEXI DD DB 56 MEIDBFLDD4R14 10920
Flexi Tier Distribution Board
Description Modules I/C +O/G Item Reference UNIT LP INR
  IP43 4W 7 SEGMENT DB  8+12+12 MEIDB7SEGDD04 13910
  IP43 6W 7 SEGMENT DB  8+12+18 MEIDB7SEGDD06 15120
  IP43 8W 7 SEGMENT DB  8+12+24 MEIDB7SEGDD08 18140
  IP43 12W 7 SEGMENT DB  8+12+36 MEIDB7SEGDD12 21770
Phase Segregated Distribution Board - 7 Segment
FINAL DISTRIBUTION PRODUCTS
GST Extra as Applicable
Switching, Protection

LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
GST Extra as Applicable
Earth Fault and Earth Leakage
Protection Relays
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
57
EARTH FAULT AND EARTH LEAKAGE PROTECTION RELAYS WITH CBCT
LCD Display
Wide Setting range
50-550 V, AC/DC Aux Supply
CBCTs calibrated and supplied together with Relay
DIN Mounting EFR/ELR
Trip LED
Two C/O Contacts, (control & indication)
Earth Fault Relay
 40 EF0580D040T 12720 EF1080D040T 10890
 65 EF0580D065T 12720 EF1080D065T 10890
 100 EF0580D100T 13470 EF1080D100T 11640
 150 EF0580D150T 14000 EF1080D150T 12180
 200 EF0580D200T 14740 EF1080D200T 12920
 250 EF0580D250T 15540 EF1080D250T 13700
 300 EF0580D300T 16340 EF1080D300T 14500
 40 EF0580D040M 14130 EF1080D040M 12110
 65 EF0580D065M 14130 EF1080D065M 12110
 100 EF0580D100M 14940 EF1080D100M 12920
 150 EF0580D150M 15690 EF1080D150M 13660
 200 EF0580D200M 16750 EF1080D200M 14730
 250 EF0580D250M 17740 EF1080D250M 15430
 300 EF0580D300M 17790 EF1080D300M 15940
  w/o Display, 10-80% setting
 Part Code LP (INR)  Part Code LP (INR)
CBCT Dia (mm)
with Display, 5-80% Setting

58
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
GST Extra as Applicable
  w/o Display, 10-80% setting
 Part Code LP (INR)  Part Code LP (INR)
CBCT Inner
Dimension (L X B)
with Display, 5-80% Setting
Combination
Earth Fault Relay +
Tape Wound
Rectangular CBCT
Note: - Add Primary current rating as suffix in EFR Codes. For example for 50A, add suffix 050. For 200A add 200.
59
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
 100 X 50 EF0580R100X050T 14810 EF1080R100X050T 12180
 150 x 50 EF0580R150X050T 17250 EF1080R150X050T 14850
 200 X 50 EF0580R200X050T 19910 EF1080R200X050T 17520
 250 X 50 EF0580R250X050T 22600 EF1080R250X050T 20570
 200 x 100 EF0580R200X100T 22610 EF1080R200X100T 17520
 250 x 100 EF0580R250X100T 22600 EF1080R250X100T 20200
 300 x 100 EF0580R300X100T 25260 EF1080R300X100T 22870
 400 x 100 EF0580R400X100T 30600 EF1080R400X100T 28220
 500 x 100 EF0580R500X100T 35950 EF1080R500X100T 33500
 600 x 100 EF0580R600X100T 41310 EF1080R600X100T 38910
 700 x 100 EF0580R700X100T 46660 EF1080R700X100T 44230
 300 x 150 EF0580R300X150T 26300 EF1080R300X150T 23900
 400 x 150 EF0580R400X150T 31640 EF1080R400X150T 29240
 500 x 150 EF0580R500X100T 36980 EF1080R500X100T 34590
 600 x 150 EF0580R600X150T 43320 EF1080R600X150T 39930
 700 x 150 EF0580R700X150T 47670 EF1080R700X150T 40580
GST Extra as Applicable
Earth Leakage Relay
w/o Display, 30mA- 3000mA setting
 Part Code LP (INR)  Part Code LP (INR)
CBCT Dia (mm)
with Display, 30mA-3000mA Setting
Combination
Earth Leakage
Relay +
Tape Wound
circular CBCT
Earth Leakage
Relay +
Moulded
circular CBCT
60
LVS PRICE LIST w.e.f April 2026
EARTH FAULT AND EARTH LEAKAGE PROTECTION RELAYS WITH CBCT
 40 EL3030D040T 12720 EL3003D40T 10890
 65 EL3030D065T 12720 EL3003D65T 10890
 100 EL3030D100T 13470 EL3003D100T 11640
 150 EL3030D150T 14000 EL3003D150T 12180
 200 EL3030D200T 14740 EL3003D200T 12920
 250 EL3030D250T 15540 EL3003D250T 13700
 300 EL3030D300T 16340 EL3003D300T 14500
 40 EL3030D040M 14130 EL3003D40M 12110
 65 EL3030D065M 14130 EL3003D65M 12920
 100 EL3030D100M 14940 EL3003D100M 12920
 150 EL3030D150M 15690 EL3003D150M 13660
 200 EL3030D200M 16750 EL3003D200M 14730
 250 EL3030D250M 17470 EL3003D250M 15430
 300 EL3030D300M 17970 EL3003D300M 15940
GST Extra as Applicable
Ordering Code: Earth Fault Relay with Round CBCTs
EF0580
Relay Type

Wound
M - Molded
100
Primary Current (A)
100
150
200
250
300
400
500
630
800
Ordering Code : Earth Leakage Relay with Round CBCTs
Relay Type
EL3030 (30mA-30A,
inbuilt Display)
D065
CBCT Dia
D040 (40mm)
D065 (65mm)
D100 (100mm)
D150 (150mm)
D200 (200mm)
D250 (250mm)
*D300 (300mm)
T
CBCT Type
T -Tape
Wound
M - Molded
EL3030
EL3003 (30mA-3A,
w/o Display)
Notes: Contact us for:
EFR+CBCT for Primary current Ratings more than 800A
EFR/ELR with CBCT Diameter, other than listed here